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FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE

NETBALL
GRAND FINALISTS

A2

A1

PREMIER

HEATHERTON

DINGLEY

PREMIER
DINGLEY

RUNNER-UP
CARRUM

2013 |DINGLEY HEATHERTON PATTERSON LAKES
2014 JDINGLEY HEATHERTON 2014 JHEATHERTON DINGLEY

2015 |DINGLEY KEYSBOROUGH 2015 | ST KILDA CITY HEATHERTON

2016 |HEATHERTON DINGLEY 2016 | HEATHERTON ST PAULS

2017 JHEATHERTON BLACK | DINGLEY 017 JHEATHERTON CAULFIELD

2018 |MORDIALLOC . CAULFIELD 2018 | CHELTENHAM HEATHERTON

2019 JHEATHERTON | DINGLEY 2019 JHEATHERTON CAULFIELD

2022 | DINGLEY CHELTENHAM 2022 JPORT COLTS DINGLEY
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FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE

NETBALL
GRAND FINALISTS

A4

YEAR

013
014
2015
¢016
017
2018

2015
2022

YEAR

013
016
017
018

019
202¢2

PREMIER

LYNDALE
CLAYTON
CAULFIELD
HEATHERTON
DINGLEY
DINGLEY GOLD

MURRRUMBEENA
DINGLEY

B1

PREMIER

HIGHETT

BLACK ROCK
CAULFIELD
EAST BRIGHTON

CAULFIELD
CAULFIELD

RUNNER-UP

BENTLEIGH
DINGLEY
DINGLEY
DINGLEY
KEYSBOROUGH
STKILDA CITY

STKILDA CITY
SPRINGVALE DIST

RUNNER-UP

MORDIALLOC
HEATHERTON
DINGLEY
LYNDHURST

LYNDHURST
BENTLEIGH

YEAR

c014
2015
016
c017
2018
019

202¢2

YEAR

2015
¢01b
017
2018

2019
2022

PREMIER

DOVETON EAGLES
HEATHERTON
SOUTH YARRA
DINGLEY GOLD
MURRUMBEENA
EAST BRIGHTON

SOUTH YARRA

RUNNER-UP

STKILDA CITY
STKILDA CITY
HEATHERTON WHITE
HEATHERTON WHITE
HEATHERTON BLACK
CARRUM

PATTERSON LAKES
MORDIALLOC

B2

PREMIER

DANDENONG
LYNDHURST
HEATHERTON
MORDIALLOC RED

HEATHERTON
MORDIALLOC

RUNNER-UP

MOUNT WAVERLEY
CAULFIELD
DINGLEY RED
DOVETON EAGLES

MURRUMBEENA
BLACK ROCK



YEAR

016
01/
c018
¢019
202¢2

YEAR

¢018
¢019
202¢

B3
PREMIER

MOUNT WAVERLEY
OAKLEIGH DISTRICT
HAMPTON
HAMPTON

HAMPTON PARK

Ca

PREMIER

LYNDHURST
HAMPTON
SOUTH YARRA
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FOOTBALL NETBALL LEAGUE

NETBALL
GRAND FINALISTS

RUNNER-UP

HEATHERTON
DINGLEY
MURRUMBEENA
HEATHERTON

SOUTH YARRA

RUNNER-UP

SOUTH YARRA
MURRUMBEENA

SPRINGVALE DIST.

YEAR

016
017
2018
¢019
2022

YEAR

019
2022

016

B4
PREMIER

CHELTENHAM
KEYSBOROUGH
HALLAM YELLOW
SOUTH YARRA

DOVETON DOVES

RUNNER-UP

HEATHERTON
MORDIALLOC
HALLAM RED
DINGLEY

MORDIALLOC

C

PREMIER

OAKLEIGH DISTRICT
HAMPTON PARK

2
RUNNER-UP

CLAYTON
DANDENONG

UNDER 19

YEAR[ PREMIER ___[RUNNER-UP

DINGLEY TWO

DINGLEY ONE




